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Anlage
Siegfried-Perrey-Str.1, 67454 Hassloch
T 06324/81322 F 06234/810866

Sportwart/in
Honacker, Tobias
t.honacker@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Honacker, Tobias
t.honacker@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

HeR, Gunther
T 0170 3511712 gunther.hess@kabelmail.de
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Herren 1
MF: Jan Scheller

m 015784148838; jsche@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Prien, Kai
Scheller, Jan
Hener, Cedric
Honacker, Tobias
Grol3, Philipp
Stransky, Bjorn

Scheuermann, Dominic

Engisch, Lars
Honacker, Steffen
Honacker, Timo
Kissel, Simon
Ganser, Christian
Konradt, Andreas
Friebe, Santino
Kasaj, Mirko
Hornschemeyer, Tim
Engel, Johannes
Leib, Maximilian
Schmitt, Patrick
Ganzert, Till
Rieger, Michael
Topic, Tomislav
Lehner, Matthias
Best, Jochen
Gerhard, Jan

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19454615
19952002
19452218
18851581
18900237
19301437
18702869
19354502
18503606
19010830
18751689
18353929
18751877
18153583
18305986
18802396
18891092
18996135
19156151
18652108
18154584
18254119
18996854
18553921
18553926

LK
LK7,3
LKS,1
LK8,7
LK8,8
LK9,8
LK10,6
LK11,8
LK12,6
LK15,6
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK17,6
LK18,0
LK18,4
LK18,8
LK19,6
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
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